
0°E 60°E 120°E 180° 120°W 60°W 0°W
90°S

60°S

30°S

0°

30°N

60°N

90°N
pg-6y.2661963pg2smooth (0002-0006) W/m2

   0.0
  25.0
  50.0
  75.0

 100.0
 125.0
 150.0
 175.0
 200.0
 240.0
 280.0
 320.0
 360.0
 400.0
 440.0

0°E 60°E 120°E 180° 120°W 60°W 0°W
90°S

60°S

30°S

0°

30°N

60°N

90°N
default (vsplit-f2-6y) W/m2

   0.0
  25.0
  50.0
  75.0

 100.0
 125.0
 150.0
 175.0
 200.0
 240.0
 280.0
 320.0
 360.0
 400.0
 440.0

0°E 60°E 120°E 180° 120°W 60°W 0°W
90°S

60°S

30°S

0°

30°N

60°N

90°N
Model - (default model)

-75.0
-50.0
-40.0
-30.0
-20.0
-10.0
 -5.0
  5.0

 10.0
 20.0
 30.0
 40.0
 50.0
 75.0

Max
Mean
Min

392.48
245.89

9.67

Max
Mean
Min

391.15
245.79

10.27

Max
Mean
Min

70.11
0.10

-64.11

RMSE
CORR

8.41
1.00

FSNTOA SON global


